
COMM NW COR, RUN E ALONG N LINE 
FT TO SW R/W ABANDONED SCL RR, R
DG ALONG R/W 546.68 FT TO INTERS

MCBLAINE ASHLEA/MCBLAINE RYAN
301 SW CHALET TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10025-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19717.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/06/2024 TP 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

159,138
11,960
95,095

266,193
0

266,193
HX HB 13 266,193

0
266,193

0

272,237

1509/1482 2/29/2024 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARNELL SHAUN AARON

MCBLAINE ASHLEA

1495/25 6/29/2023 WD U I 37 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON ALICE C

PARNELL SHAUN AARON
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SALE:2:1: 10.01 ACRES

SALE:1:1: 10.01 ACRES

14721 M H 125 11/12/1998

2025HX Base Yr

301 SW CHALET TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,001 107.1000 100.67 201,441 1999 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 157,468

FOP 60 35 21 1,670

2,040 2,001 159,138

BAS= W68 S30 E36 FOP=  E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 S5 E20 N30$.

BAS

68

30

36

5

12

5

20

30

FOP

12

5

12

5

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 480

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,080

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

11,960

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


